EVALUATION MATRIX

LEAD-BASED PAINT ABATEMENT SERVICES -
RFQS NO. SSC0001

Evaluation Factors

Sisk-Robb
Leander, TX

JGG Integrated
Construction, LLC
San Antonio, TX

TLI &
Environmental
Services, Inc.
Kempner, TX

Watson
Consolidated
Sugarland, TX

Olmos
Environmental
Manor, TX

Hadar
Construction
Services
San Antonio, TX

Restoration
Enviornmental
Austin, TX

Diamondhead
Crosby, TX

Bolado
Environmental &
Construction
Services LLC*
San Antonio, TX

Applicable Experience
of Projects of similar
size and scope (45

44.0

44.0

37.0

37.0

38.0

17.0

12.0

11.0

Personnel
Qualifications (35
points)

33.0

30.0

33.0

33.0

18.0

13.0

15.0

6.0

Project Concept
(Understanding of the
scope of the project,
Project concept
proposed,
responsiveness to
terms and conditions,
completeness and
thoroughness of the
qualifications
statement response
(20 points)

18.0

18.0

20.0

18.0

17.0

12.0

8.0

6.0

Total

95.0

92.0

90.0

88.0

73.0

42.0

35.0

23.0

*Non-responsive.




