EVALUATION MATRIX

LEAD-BASED PAINT ABATEMENT SERVICES -RFQS NO. SSC0001

Evaluation Factors	Sisk-Robb Leander, TX	JGG Integrated Construction, LLC San Antonio, TX	TLI & Environmental Services, Inc. Kempner, TX	Watson Consolidated Sugarland, TX	Olmos Environmental Manor, TX	Hadar Construction Services San Antonio, TX	Restoration Enviornmental Austin, TX	Diamondhead Crosby, TX	Bolado Environmental & Construction Services LLC* San Antonio, TX
Applicable Experience									
of Projects of similar									
size and scope (45	44.0	44.0	37.0	37.0	38.0	17.0	12.0	11.0	
Personnel									
Qualifications (35									
points)	33.0	30.0	33.0	33.0	18.0	13.0	15.0	6.0	
Project Concept (Understanding of the scope of the project, Project concept proposed, responsiveness to terms and conditions, completeness and thoroughness of the qualifications statement response (20 points)	18.0	18.0	20.0	18.0	17.0	12.0	8.0	6.0	
Total	95.0	92.0	90.0	88.0	73.0	42.0	35.0	23.0	
*Non-responsive.									